Data Sheet
To monitor product quality effectively, it’s critical to test for microbial contamination throughout
the manufacturing process. However, traditional microbiological methods are slow and require
several days to obtain test results. In order to keep pace with today’s increasing production
demands, you need to reduce the time to result. By doing so, your company will be able to
address contamination events sooner, avoid line shutdowns, release product to the market faster,
and reduce warehousing costs. The ability to obtain microbiology test results earlier also enables
you to gain better control and understanding of your manufacturing process.

Regulatory Compliance
The Milliflex® Quantum reader is compliant with Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 89/336/EEC and is CE-marked.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Qty./Pk
Milliflex® Quantum System Kits
MMQUANK01 Milliflex® Quantum standard kit includes 1 reader, 1 reader stand, 1 membrane transfer tool, 1 removal
rack, 1 camera and installation files on USB key
1
Milliflex® Quantum Hardware and Accessories
MXQREAD01 Milliflex® Quantum reader 1
MXQSUP001 Milliflex® Quantum reader stand 1
MMHEADQU1 Milliflex® Quantum membrane transfer tool for Milliflex Oasis® system 1
MXQCAM001 Milliflex® Quantum camera 1
MXQADAP05 Milliflex® Quantum adapters 5
REMRACKMM Removal rack 1
Milliflex® Quantum Consumables Kits
Universal kits
MMQTV0KT1 48 Milliflex Oasis® HA 100 mL funnel units (0.45 μm cellulose esters membrane), fluorescent reagents 48 tests
MMQTV0KT2 48 Milliflex Oasis® HA 250 mL funnel units (0.45 μm cellulose esters membrane), fluorescent reagents 48 tests
MMQTV0KT3 48 Milliflex Oasis® GS 100 mL funnel units (0.22 μm cellulose esters membrane), fluorescent reagents 48 tests
MMQTV0KT4 48 Milliflex Oasis® 100 mL funnel units (0.45µm black cellulose ester membrane), fluorescent reagents 48 tests
MXLMC0120 Milliflex® liquid cassettes 120
Milliflex® Quantum Services
QSMEDEV01 Feasibility Study
MXQUA4VP2 Validation Protocol (A4)